Infrastructure Networks, Inc. 10800 10,375 25.2% 4/1/21 4/1/26 $14.40 $12,450 $149,400 $149,400 Apr-2022 2% Annual
Increases NNN Two 5-Year Options at

2% Annual Increase

Talking Rock, LLC 10616 12,000 29.2% 8/1/19 8/1/25 $19.25 $19,247 $230,964 $230,964 Aug-2022 2% Annual
Increases NNN Lease Guarantor - Coastal

Production Systems, LLC

Total   41,125   $16.54 $56,695 $680,334 $680,334

   Occupied Tenants: 3 Unoccupied Tenants: 0 Occupied GLA: 100.00% Unoccupied GLA: 0.00%

   Total Current Rents: $56,695 Occupied Current Rents: $56,695 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap  Real Estate Invest-
ment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAC0060561)

Notes: Rent amount for Flocap Injection Services, LLC reflects the 9/1/2021 rental increase.

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   680,334   16.54   680,334   16.54
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
Insurance   12,338   0.30   12,338   0.30
Real estate Taxes   41,502   1.01   41,502   1.01

Total Reimbursement Income   $53,840 100.0% $1.31   $53,840 100.0% $1.31
Effective Gross Revenue   $734,174   $17.85   $734,174   $17.85

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Insurance   12,338   0.30   12,338   0.30
Real Estate Taxes   41,502   1.01   41,502   1.01

Total Expenses   $53,839   $1.31   $53,839   $1.31
Expenses as % of EGR   7.3%   7.3%
Net Operating Income   $680,335   $16.54   $680,335   $16.54

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  12

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References
to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate
Investment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAC0060561)

Notes: Tax expense for 10616 W County Rd 75, Midland, TX 79707 estimated based on 60% of the allocated property price, multiplied by the Midland County tax rate. Insurance expense estimated